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Positive Today: 32 

 
Recovered Today: 02 

 

 Death Today: 00 
 

 Active Cases: 109 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 2.68% R% Recovery Percentage: 96.06% 

 

 
 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 92957  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 89291 (96.06%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3282 (3.53%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022: 275 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 1162  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 1465  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022: 1364076  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 26 13 65621 0 4532 70147 7 

Bageshwar 24 24 35514 0 2089 37599 2 

Chamoli 70 52 48982 0 3206 52186 15 

Champawat 0 1 62640 0 1912 64549 0 

Dehradun 395 374 373493 20 33286 406644 72 

Haridwar 45 52 308058 4 13149 321177 11 

Nainital 158 215 88310 2 11377 99617 19 

Pauri Garhwal 124 130 95162 0 5282 100437 24 

Pithoragarh 27 3 41858 0 2560 44406 4 

Rudraprayag 32 23 27563 0 2712 30275 3 

Tehri Garhwal 77 111 37824 3 2377 40194 14 

US Nagar 422 155 138218 3 8813 147007 19 

Uttarkashi 65 9 40833 0 1662 42493 8 

Total 1465 1162 1364076 32 92957 1456731 198 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4532 4138 2 4 388 

Bageshwar 2089 2002 0 0 87 

Chamoli 3206 3095 2 3 106 

Champawat 1912 1891 0 1 20 

Dehradun 33286 32663 82 174 367 

Haridwar 13149 12883 7 25 234 

Nainital 11377 11294 3 29 51 

Pauri Garhwal 5282 4292 4 18 968 

Pithoragarh 2560 2420 0 4 136 

Rudraprayag 2712 2581 1 2 128 

Tehri Garhwal 2377 2029 0 5 343 

U.S. Nagar 8813 8521 4 5 283 

Uttarkashi 1662 1482 4 5 171 

Total 92957 89291 109 275 3282 
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COVID-19 Vaccination  
 

             9 t h  June 2022 

 

 Sessions Held Today:                       629 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          7497 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9028659 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8421149 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        606430 

 

 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      

1st Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 18767 11588 29139 23234 383798 357520 6023 6033 9957 9763 41410 171 202 

Bageshwar 9789 6785 14116 13014 186329 172555 2514 2521 2323 2402 25294 14 171 

Chamoli 14904 12080 19713 18779 275207 271396 3988 4022 6493 6634 38532 51 269 

Champawat 10138 5530 13386 10986 184608 172563 2255 2314 7583 7515 17555 353 345 

Dehradun 62906 33267 101787 77388 1579212 1482678 37246 36722 30671 31297 140164 663 384 

Haridwar 66517 10264 80294 42771 1515815 1456345 17787 17620 48462 48450 62006 332 179 

Nainital 39393 21150 52567 39900 758490 737164 14196 14004 20112 20217 60434 494 113 

Pauri 21089 10806 32406 27285 454667 430321 7922 7935 7101 7188 42962 258 123 

Pithoragarh 15531 9391 23647 19782 327556 318163 4095 4112 8321 8415 26046 101 82 

Rudraprayag 8578 5643 12595 10916 173877 160523 2466 2456 2692 2713 15629 29 61 

Tehri 22375 15225 31151 27507 400126 364891 6254 6316 4923 5041 41266 52 120 

US Nagar 60076 34115 92535 80515 1358566 1371859 12494 12599 34795 34002 62960 2353 298 

Uttarkashi 12729 6610 18196 15486 236949 226272 3462 3487 5000 5104 32172 229 50 

Total 362792 182454 521532 407563 7835200 7522250 120702 120141 188433 188741 606430 5100 2397 


